## 2024 LADIES CLUB MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION



9010 Boalch Ave SE, PO Box 2020 Snoqualmie, WA 98065 425-391-4926 (Pro Shop) www.mtsigolf.com/ladies-club

another USGA member club.

For over 70 years the Mount Si Ladies Club has offered women of all skill levels to play golf in an enjoyable and comfortable

atmosphere. Whether you want to advance your game or just have fun with a terrific group of women, the Mount Si Ladies Club is for you!

## Membership Benefits Include:

- Reserved Tuesday morning tee times March through October
- One free round of golf at the Mount Si Golf Course (Mon-Thurs)
- An official USGA/GHIN handicap with membership in WA Golf and PNGA
- Participation in all monthly Ladies Club tournaments held on Tuesdays
- Earn eligibility for City, State, WA Golf and PNGA events
- Year-end awards for Chip-ins, Birdies, Eagles, etc.
- 10% Discount at the Mount Si Pro Shop

*Additional Benefits:* We hold a friendly, weekly handicapped competition during our Tuesday rounds that you may join at your choice by paying \$2 that day. We also offer an optional Hole-In-One fund to be shared by all members who participated in the fund at registration and achieve a Hole-In-One during any Ladies Club sanctioned event during our season. Individual green fees are not included in the membership fee.

Please make checks payable to Mount Si Ladies Club and return the application to the Mount Si Golf Course Pro Shop or MSLC Treasurer - Jennifer Adach-Mineo 28209 NE Roney Rd, Duvall, WA 98109 (need to Zelle or Venmo, text Jen at 425-418-4431)

APPLICATION	I DATA:	
First Name		Last Name
Address		Email
		Phone
		GHIN #
	EMBERSHIP OPTION: //RENEWING \$40 - SR (80 OF	R OLDER) \$20 - JR (17 OR UNDER) \$42 - SOCIAL*
Quest	ions or Want More Info? contact Deb Lugli	Membership Dues
MSLC Co-Captain 704-408-4026 or debralugli@gmail.com		Optional Hole-in-One Fund add \$5.00 Total Amount Enclosed
Mount	or Si Pro Shop 425-391-4926	**Social membership entitles you to all the privileges of our club but is available only to those who pay annual GHIN fees through